
 Course Schedule   2018 

Course Month uSail Start Sailing (5 evening sessions 

6pm-9pm) 

 uSail Racing (4 races: Thursday 

evening series, or Saturday series 

Regatta’s  

SS1 May Week 

Tues/Thurs          
Tuesday 1 May, Thursday 3 May 

Tuesday 8 May, Thursday 10 May 

Tuesday 15 May. 
 

RT1 Thursday 3 May, 

Thursday 10 May, 

Thursday 17 May, 

Thursday 24 May, 
 

DMYC Regatta  Saturday June 9th 

SS2 May/June Week 

Tues/Thurs          
Tuesday 29 May, Thursday 31 May 

Tuesday 5 June, Thursday 7 June 

Tuesday 12 June. 
 

RT2 Thursday 7 June, 

Thursday 14 June, 

Thursday 21 June, 

Thursday 28 June, 
 

NYC Regatta Saturday June 23rs 

SS3 June/July Week 

Tues/Thurs         
Tuesday 26 June, Thursday 28 June 

Tuesday 3 July, Thursday 5 July 

Tuesday 10 July. 
 

RT3 Thursday 5 July, 

Thursday 12 July, 

Thursday 19 July, 

Thursday 26 July, 
 

RIYC Regatta Saturday June 

30th 

SS4 July/August 

Week Tues/Thurs         
Tuesday 24 July, Thursday 26 July 

Tuesday 31 July, Thursday 2 August 

Tuesday 7 August. 
 

RT4 Thursday 2 August, 

Thursday 9 August, 

Thursday 16 August, 

Thursday 23 August, 
 

RSGYC Regatta Saturday July 7th 

SS5 August Week 

Tues/Thurs           

Tuesday 14 August, Thursday 16 
August 
Tuesday 21 August, Thursday 23 
August 

Tuesday 28 August. 
 

RS1 Saturday 5 May, 

Saturday 12 May, 

Saturday 19 May, 

Saturday 26 May, 
 

  

   RS2 Saturday 4 August, 

Saturday 11 August, 

Saturday 18 August, 

Saturday 25 August, 
 

  



 


